Year 3 Year 4 Year 5
Strongly Agree Disagree St.rongly Strongly Agree Agree Disagree St.rongly Strongly Agree Disagree St.rongly
Agree Disagree Disagree Agree Disagree
My child is happy at MJS. 89.0% 11.0% My child is happy at MJS. 67.0% 33.0% IMy child is happy at MJS. 83.0% 17.0%
My child feels safe at My child feels saf MIS. My child feels saf MIS
mjs. 89.0%) 11.0% y child feels safe at MJS. 80.0% 20.0% y child feels safe at MJS. 72.0% 28.0%
¥Vly Chlll‘! has settled well !Vly ChllC! has settled well My child has settled well
finto their new class at into their new class at . .
MIS MIS. into their new class at MJS.
JS. 89.0% 11.0% JS. 69.0% 31.0% 74.0% 26.0%
My child is well looked My child is well looked IMy child is well looked
fter at MJS. fter at MJS. fter at MJS.
after at M} 94.0% 6.0% afterat M) 79.0% 21.0% afteratMj 78.0%|  22.0%
My .Chlld 1s enjoyng My child is enjoying their My child is enjoying their
their new class and the . .
. new class and the subjects new class and the subjects
subjects they are . .
liearning about they are learning about. they are learning about.
g ) 79.0% 21.0% 80.0% 20.0% 74.0% 26.0%
MJS makes sure that its M]JS makes sure that its M]S makes sure that its
Ipupils are well behaved. 84.0% 16.0% pupils are well behaved. 80.0% 20.0% pupils are well behaved. 72.0% 28.0%
g 0 B 0 . 0 B 0 . 0 . 0
M]JS is well led and MJS is well led and IM]S is well led and
managed. 84.0% 16.0%) managed. 80.0% 20.0% managed. 83.0% 17.0%
M]JS responds well to any| M]JS responds well to any M]JS responds well to any
concerns I raise. 84.0% 16.0%) concerns I raise. 74.0% 26.0% concerns I raise. 83.0% 17.0%

Year 6
Strongly Agree Disagree St.rongly
Agree Disagree

My child is happy at MJS. 83.0% 17.0%
My child feels safe at M]JS. 74.0% 26.0%
My child has settled well into|
their new class at MJS.

76.0% 24.0%
My child is well looked after

t MJS.

at M) 84.0% 16.0%
My child is enjoying their
new class and the subjects
they are learning about.

83.0% 17.0%
M]JS makes sure that its
pupils are well behaved. 68.0% 32.0%
MjJS is well led and managed.

79.0% 21.0%
M]JS responds well to any
concerns I raise. 86.0% 14.0%
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